
New Member Orientation Ethics - The Code In Application

Thur, Jan 11, 2024, 5:30-9:30pm Tue, Jan 23, 2024, 9am-Noon

Tue, Feb 6, 2024, 1-5pm Wed, Feb 21, 2024, 1-4pm

Tue, Mar 5, 2024, 5:30-9:30pm Thur, Mar 14, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm 

Wed, Apr 10, 2024, 1-5pm Tue, Apr 16, 2024, 1-4pm

Thur, May 2, 2024, 5:30-9:30pm Tue, May 14, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm

Tue, Jun 4, 2024, 1-5pm Wed, June 12, 2024, 1-4pm

Thur, Jul 11, 2024, 5:30-9:30pm Tues, Jul 16, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm

Thur, Aug 8, 2023, 1-5pm Wed, Aug 14, 2024, 1-4pm

Tue, Sep 10, 2024, 5:30-9:30pm Thur, Sep 19, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm

Wed, Oct 9, 2024, 1-5pm Wed, Oct 23, 2024, 1-4pm

Tue, Nov 12, 2024, 5:30-9:30pm Thur, Nov 21, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm

Tue, Dec 17, 2024, 1-5pm Thur,  Dec 12, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm
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